
W.T. WHITE HIGH SCHOOL
Sports Contact

Campus Athletic Coordinator
Kenshee Ross | keross@dallasisd.org

Campus Assistant Athletic Coordinator
Lakita Dockery | lhutchins@dallasisd.org

Transportation Coordinator
Kaitlin Naaktgeboren | knaaktgeboren@dallasisd.org

FALL WINTER SPRING

Football
HC - Kenchee Ross
Keross@dallasisd.org

Boys’ Soccer
HC - Fernando Arreguiin

farreguinnaranjo@dallasisd.org

Powerlifting
HC - Blake Childress

bchildress@dallasisd.org

Girls’ Soccer
HC – Maria Rocha

mrochasandate@dallasisd.org

Boys’ Track & Field
HC - Michael Martin

micmartin@dallasisd.org

Cross Country
HC - Lakisha Collins
lacollins@dallasisd.org

Boys’ Basketball
HC - Patrick Washington

patwashington@dallasisd.org

Girls’ Track & Field
HC - Lakisha Collins
lacollins@dallasisd.org

Tennis
HC - Kaitlin Naaktgeboren
knaaktgeboren@dallasisd.or

g

Girls’ Basketball
HC – Tiara Mitchell

tiamitchell@dallasisd.org

Baseball
HC - Adam Humes

ahumes@dallasisd.org

Volleyball
HC - Lakita Dockery

lhutchins@dallasisd.org

Wrestling
HC - Regis Idemudia

ridemudia@dallasisd.org

Softball
HC - Mark Stout

mstout@dallasisd.org

Golf
HC – Christopher Sales
csales@dallasisd.org

Swimming
HC - Mali Jones

maljones@dallasisd.org
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